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"VIESSMANN" FIS WORLD CUP CROSS-COUNTRY
13th World Cup Competition

Liberec (CZE)

Men 6x1.4 km Team Sprint Final

Results

SUN 17 FEB 2008

11:32
12:12

Start Time:
End Time:

Jury Information Course Information

Technical Delegate MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg (FIS)

Assistant Technical Delegate ROESTE Erik (NOR)

Assistant TD Nat. MACH Petr (CZE)

Chief of Competition HONZLOVA Zora (CZE)

Height Difference (HD) 18m

Maximum Climb (MC) 18m

Total Climb (TC) 41m

Length of Lap 1450m

Number of Laps 6x1

Rank

Bib

Name

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 9 NOR - NORWAY II 21:50.4        0.0
9-1 JOHNSRUD SUNDBY Martin 3:48.0 =4 3:48.0 4 11:10.1 5 3:40.5 4 18:22.2 3 3:35.5 3

9-2 OESTENSEN Simen 7:29.6 5 3:41.6 4 14:46.7 3 3:36.6 1 21:50.4 1 3:28.2 1

2 20 FIN - FINLAND I 21:50.8       +0.4
20-1 JAUHOJAERVI Sami 3:48.4 6 3:48.4 6 11:10.8 7 3:42.6 7 18:21.1 2 3:33.4 1

20-2 NOUSIAINEN Ville 7:28.2 1 3:39.8 1 14:47.7 5 3:36.9 3 21:50.8 2 3:29.7 2

3 18 NOR - NORWAY I 21:55.9       +5.5
18-1 DAHL John Kristian 3:46.8 1 3:46.8 1 11:09.1 2 3:40.5 4 18:19.3 1 3:33.4 1

18-2 ROENNING Eldar 7:28.6 2 3:41.8 5 14:45.9 1 3:36.8 2 21:55.9 3 3:36.6 3

4 2 RUS - RUSSIA II 22:05.0      +14.6
2-1 PARFENOV Andrey 3:47.6 3 3:47.6 3 11:09.9 4 3:39.8 3 18:25.3 4 3:38.0 4

2-2 ROTCHEV Vassili 7:30.1 6 3:42.5 8 14:47.3 4 3:37.4 4 22:05.0 4 3:39.7 5

5 7 SWE - SWEDEN I 22:11.7      +21.3
7-1 RICKARDSSON Daniel 3:47.2 2 3:47.2 2 11:08.6 1 3:39.6 2 18:32.5 6 3:46.3 7

7-2 JOENSSON Emil 7:29.0 3 3:41.8 5 14:46.2 2 3:37.6 5 22:11.7 5 3:39.2 4

6 17 RUS - RUSSIA I 22:15.3      +24.9
17-1 DEVJATIAROV Michail 3:48.5 7 3:48.5 7 11:09.5 3 3:39.1 1 18:31.0 5 3:41.6 6

17-2 KRIUKOV Nikita 7:30.4 7 3:41.9 7 14:49.4 6 3:39.9 6 22:15.3 6 3:44.3 8

7 25 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC I 22:18.9      +28.5
25-1 BAUER Lukas 3:48.0 =4 3:48.0 4 11:10.4 6 3:41.1 6 18:36.8 7 3:40.6 5

25-2 JAKS Martin 7:29.3 4 3:41.3 3 14:56.2 7 3:45.8 7 22:18.9 7 3:42.1 6

8 8 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II 22:58.6    +1:08.2
8-1 KOUKAL Martin 3:49.8 9 3:49.8 9 11:17.7 8 3:46.9 8 19:05.8 8 3:58.6 9

8-2 RAZYM Ales 7:30.8 8 3:41.0 2 15:07.2 8 3:49.5 8 22:58.6 8 3:52.8 10

9 4 EST - ESTONIA I 23:11.1    +1:20.7
4-1 KUMMEL Peeter 3:49.1 8 3:49.1 8 11:28.5 9 3:53.7 9 19:21.2 9 3:55.6 8

4-2 NARUSK Priit 7:34.8 9 3:45.7 9 15:25.6 9 3:57.1 10 23:11.1 9 3:49.9 9

10 6 FIN - FINLAND II 23:18.7    +1:28.3
6-1 LASSILA Kalle 3:50.5 10 3:50.5 10 11:40.8 10 4:00.4 10 19:35.8 10 4:05.0 10

6-2 VAEAENAENEN Jesse 7:40.4 10 3:49.9 10 15:30.8 10 3:50.0 9 23:18.7 10 3:42.9 7
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Rank

Bib

Name

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 27 SUI - SWITZERLAND 22:11.7      +16.9Semifinal Rank: 5
27-1 PERL Curdin 3:41.4 10 3:41.4 10 11:02.5 8 3:41.4 6 18:33.8 6 3:48.0 7

27-2 COLOGNA Dario 7:21.1 10 3:39.7 5 14:45.8 7 3:43.3 5 22:11.7 5 3:37.9 3

12 16 SWE - SWEDEN II 22:18.2      +23.4Semifinal Rank: 6
16-1 FREDRIKSSON Thobias 3:39.1 2 3:39.1 2 10:58.7 2 3:38.7 1 18:26.6 5 3:43.7 3

16-2 BRYNTESSON Robin 7:20.0 5 3:40.9 9 14:42.9 5 3:44.2 7 22:18.2 6 3:51.6 11

13 10 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I 22:11.6       +9.8Semifinal Rank: 7
10-1 CHEREPANOV Sergey 3:42.6 9 3:42.6 9 11:07.6 11 3:46.0 7 18:32.7 4 3:47.6 5

10-2 POLTARANIN Alexey 7:21.6 10 3:39.0 9 14:45.1 7 3:37.5 1 22:11.6 7 3:38.9 7

14 19 CAN - CANADA I 22:26.9      +32.1Semifinal Rank: 7
19-1 KERSHAW Devon 3:40.7 8 3:40.7 8 11:02.2 7 3:41.8 8 18:36.2 7 3:44.8 5

19-2 GOLDSACK Drew 7:20.4 8 3:39.7 5 14:51.4 8 3:49.2 11 22:26.9 7 3:50.7 10

15 23 USA - UNITED STATES II 22:31.9      +37.1Semifinal Rank: 8
23-1 COOK Chris 3:40.1 =5 3:40.1 5 11:01.8 6 3:41.6 7 18:44.7 8 3:59.3 9

23-2 FREEMAN Kris 7:20.2 6 3:40.1 7 14:45.4 6 3:43.6 6 22:31.9 8 3:47.2 9

16 5 ITA - ITALY I 22:35.8      +34.0Semifinal Rank: 8
5-1 SCOLA Fulvio 3:41.4 5 3:41.4 5 11:05.3 6 3:43.9 1 18:34.5 7 3:43.6 2

5-2 PASINI Renato 7:21.4 9 3:40.0 12 14:50.9 9 3:45.6 9 22:35.8 8 4:01.3 14

17 1 USA - UNITED STATES I 22:40.0      +38.2Semifinal Rank: 9
1-1 KOOS Torin 3:40.8 4 3:40.8 4 11:06.3 7 3:47.7 11 18:49.2 9 4:05.0 13

1-2 NEWELL Andrew 7:18.6 4 3:37.8 2 14:44.2 5 3:37.9 2 22:40.0 9 3:50.8 9

18 24 GER - GERMANY 22:40.9      +46.1Semifinal Rank: FF 9
24-1 FILBRICH Jens 3:44.1 11 3:44.1 11 11:26.4 11 3:52.5 12 19:06.2 11 3:53.8 8

24-2 TEICHMANN Axel 7:33.9 12 3:49.8 12 15:12.4 11 3:46.0 9 22:40.9 9 3:34.7 1

19 22 EST - ESTONIA II 22:41.0      +46.2Semifinal Rank: FF 10
22-1 SIMONLATSER Timo 3:40.1 =5 3:40.1 5 11:10.8 10 3:51.3 10 18:56.3 10 4:00.2 11

22-2 REHEMAA Aivar 7:19.5 3 3:39.4 4 14:56.1 10 3:45.3 8 22:41.0 10 3:44.7 7

20 12 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC III 22:48.2      +46.4Semifinal Rank: 10
12-1 KOZISEK Dusan 3:43.1 11 3:43.1 11 11:07.1 10 3:44.5 4 18:53.0 10 3:58.9 9

12-2 NOVAK Petr 7:22.6 11 3:39.5 11 14:54.1 10 3:47.0 10 22:48.2 10 3:55.2 11

21 26 ITA - ITALY II 22:47.2      +52.4Semifinal Rank: 11
26-1 ZATTONI Andrea 3:41.1 9 3:41.1 9 11:06.4 9 3:46.1 9 18:55.4 9 4:02.7 12

26-2 MORANDINI Nicola 7:20.3 7 3:39.2 2 14:52.7 9 3:46.3 10 22:47.2 11 3:51.8 12

22 3 POL - POLAND 23:11.6    +1:09.8Semifinal Rank: 11
3-1 KRECZMER Maciej 3:41.6 6 3:41.6 6 11:06.6 =8 3:46.8 9 19:08.4 11 4:02.6 11

3-2 KREZELOK Janusz 7:19.8 6 3:38.2 4 15:05.8 11 3:59.2 11 23:11.6 11 4:03.2 15

23 13 UKR - UKRAINE 23:26.9    +1:25.1Semifinal Rank: 12
13-1 LEYBYUK Roman 3:57.4 15 3:57.4 15 11:25.3 12 3:49.3 12 19:28.8 12 4:01.2 10

13-2 MARTSYV Vitaly 7:36.0 13 3:38.6 6 15:27.6 12 4:02.3 13 23:26.9 12 3:58.1 13
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Rank

Bib

Name

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

24 29 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II 23:28.6    +1:33.8Semifinal Rank: 12
29-1 VELICHKO Yevgeniy 3:49.8 14 3:49.8 14 11:33.3 12 3:51.5 11 19:30.8 12 3:59.5 10

29-2 ODNODVORTSEV Maxim 7:41.8 13 3:52.0 13 15:31.3 12 3:58.0 14 23:28.6 12 3:57.8 14

25 14 SVK - SLOVAKIA 23:37.0    +1:35.2Semifinal Rank: 13
14-1 MALAK Michal 3:53.3 13 3:53.3 13 11:36.5 13 4:01.2 14 19:49.2 13 4:08.5 15

14-2 BAJCICAK Martin 7:35.3 12 3:42.0 13 15:40.7 13 4:04.2 14 23:37.0 13 3:47.8 8

26 28 AUS - AUSTRALIA 23:39.0    +1:44.2Semifinal Rank: 13
28-1 MURRAY Paul 3:49.1 13 3:49.1 13 11:49.0 14 4:06.8 13 19:53.7 13 4:11.1 13

28-2 SIM Ben 7:42.2 14 3:53.1 14 15:42.6 14 3:53.6 12 23:39.0 13 3:45.3 8

27 11 CAN - CANADA II 23:48.0    +1:46.2Semifinal Rank: 14
11-1 WIDMER Phil 3:45.4 12 3:45.4 12 11:47.2 15 4:10.4 15 19:54.5 14 4:06.7 14

11-2 GREY George 7:36.8 14 3:51.4 14 15:47.8 14 4:00.6 12 23:48.0 14 3:53.5 10

28 21 AUT - AUSTRIA 23:50.6    +1:55.8Semifinal Rank: 14
21-1 WURM Harald 3:45.7 12 3:45.7 12 11:46.2 13 4:12.8 14 19:57.6 14 4:15.4 14

21-2 STOCKINGER Martin 7:33.4 11 3:47.7 11 15:42.2 13 3:56.0 13 23:50.6 14 3:53.0 13

29 15 LTU - LITHUANIA 23:52.5    +1:50.7Semifinal Rank: 15
15-1 NOVOSELKI Aleksei 3:54.2 14 3:54.2 14 11:44.9 14 3:56.9 13 19:54.7 15 4:03.3 12

15-2 STROLIA Mantas 7:48.0 15 3:53.8 15 15:51.4 15 4:06.5 15 23:52.5 15 3:57.8 12

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants

Air Snow Entries/Nations Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Hard Packed Variable -4,0°C -5,5°C 29/18 29/18 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MAPELLI Marco (ITA) SKALICKA Petra (CZE)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LL Lucky Looser NRK Not Ranked

Q Qualified
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